User Guide | EVAL-ADM1281
UG-2199
Evaluating the ADM1281 Hot-Swap Controller and Digital Power and Energy Monitor with PMBus Interface
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT
WARNING AND LEGAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS.
Rev. 0 | 1 of 15
FEATURES
► Fully functional evaluation board for the ADM1281

User Guide EVAL-ADM1281
ORDERING INFORMATION
analog.com Rev. 0 | 14 of 15
BILL OF MATERIALS
Table 6. Bill of Materials for EVAL-ADM1281-AZ
Reference Designator Description Manufacturer Part Number
C3 Capacitor, 0.022 μF, X7R, 50 V, 10%, 0603 AVX 06035C223KAT2A
C5, C6, CDCAP, CVCAP, CVCC Capacitors, 1 μF, X7R, 25 V, 10%, 0805, AEC-Q200 TDK CGA4J3X7R1E105K125AB
C7, C10, C11, C14 Capacitors, 1 μF, X5R, 16 V, 10%, 0603 AVX 0603YD105KAT2A
C8, C9, C18, CUV, CVDD2 Capacitors, 0.1 μF, X7R, 50 V, 10%, 0603 AVX 06035C104KAT2A
CISET, COV, CPSET, CTIMER1 Capacitors, 0.01 μF, X7R, 50 V, 10%, 0603 AVX 06035C103KAT2A
CTEMP Capacitor, 10 pF, C0G, 50 V, 5%, 0603 AVX 06035A100JAT2A
CVDD1, CVDRIVE, CVREF Capacitors, 10 μF, X7R, 6.3 V, 20%, 0805 AVX 08056C106MAT2A
D1 Diode, transient voltage suppressors (TVS), unidirectional, 13 V, 1.5 kW,
SMC, 5%
Littelfuse Inc. SMCJ13A